
Dates for the diary - Autumn Term - 2023/24
Please find below provisional diary dates for the remainder of the Autumn Term.

Further information will follow for each event nearer to the time.

School Event Date
MIJS Half Term Break 20 Oct 2023 - 27 Oct 2023
MIJS Welcome Back Mon 30th Oct 2023
MJS Rivendell - Library Visit Tues 31st Oct 2023
MIS Reception Intake 2024/25 Open Day

Please book appointments if required via the office
Thur 2nd Nov 2023

MJS Swimming - to begin with Hogwarts Class
Last session on 12th Jan 2024

Fri 10th Nov 2023

MIS Neverland - Library Visit Fri 10th Nov 2023
MIJS Book Look Week

In preparation for parents evening, individual class days tbc
WC 13th Nov 2023

MJS Hogwarts - Library Visit Tue 14th Nov 2023
MIS Children in Need

Spotacular bake sale and Mufti day
Fri 17th Nov 2023

MJS Whoville - Library Visit Fri 17th Nov 2023
MIJS Parents Evening

Zoom appointments
Tues 21st Nov 2023

MIJS Parents Evening
Face to face appointments

Wed 22nd Nov 2023

MJS Flu Immunisations Wed 22nd Nov 2023
MIS Flu Immunisations Mon 11th Dec 2023
MIJS Christmas Service with Reverend Joanna Wednesday 13th Dec 2023
MIJS PTFA Winter Movie Night Wed 13th December 2023
MIJS Christmas Jumper Day & Christmas Lunch Fri 15th Dec 2023
MIS Christmas Production Mon 18th & Tues 19th Dec 2023
MIJS Christmas Carols in the playground

Family Event
Wed 20th Dec 2023

MIJS Christmas Break 21 Dec 2023 - 03 Jan 2024
MIJS Welcome Back - Spring Term Thur 04 Jan 2024


